Victoria Group Metering
Enclosures to suit VIC applications
RA
L7
03
5
 Victoria
Supply Authority

* Plain panel suitable for single and 3-phase applications.
#  Room for 8th meter if required.
ORDERING GUIDE
PLINTHS
Part Number Height Width Depth G
M
PV
04
G
M
PV
05
G
M
PV
07
G
M
U
V0
4
G
M
U
V0
5
G
M
U
V0
7
GM04P 600 485 350 • •
GM05P 500 630 320 • •
GM07P 500 800 420 • •
GMPV05
GMPV04
GMUV04
•	 Designed for single phase installations.
•	 Solutions for multiple tenancy installations
throughout Victoria.
•	 Pre-wired, ready to fit meter.
•	 Ample DIN space.
•	 Upgradeable to include supply capacity control.
•	 40A tenancy sub-main MCBs.
•	 Meter fuse holders.
•	 Service protection device fuse holders.
•	 Manufactured from 1.0mm thick galvanised steel to Z275.
•	 Powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035.
REV: 2023-06-26
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place